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School Details / mes=r gusiia

Registration Year / Afeuft ad 2023-2024 .

School Narme / ST =1 - MAMASAHEB KHANDGE ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

School Category / STesdT faym: Intermediate/junior College
School Management / RITc3T S0dwITU: Pvt. Unaided
School Code / & HHIF: 27250917133
School Type / &I UHR: * Co-Education

School Location Details / Xieseat f3smoman qugitd

State / IM9Y; MAHARASHTRA
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12121723, 10:33 AM School Dashboard
Block / faumr: MAVAL

Village / TT4; TALEGAON DABHADE (R)

School Students Details / Qesedt faemafar aoufa

Number of Boys / eIl IT: 303
Number of Girls / Teitd} @ : 390
Total Boys & Girls / UgU] el a-rriﬁrﬂ(vﬁ; 693

School Staff Details / iee] e it gnfar qusfte

Male Teacher / Y& Rjgfa: 2

Female Teacher / Afgen fRiee: 25

Total Teachers / UgUI fij&as: ) 27 )
Principal Name / H@I1AI% =14 : Mrs. Pranali Gurav

Principal Email / H@EYEHTE S O - 30555@cbseshiksha.fpm

Principal Mobile / HBI1TUg o Yot i 224494

Principal Landline / WelIedIqea] gReaH) spuic: 9762486266
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Maharashtra Motor

Transport Committee Member Details / URag ST A&l ausiia

Principal
RParents Team
Representative

Police Department
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representative

Local Citizen
Representative

Lacal Citizen
Representative

Member Type

Mrs. Pranali
Gurav

Mrs.Namrata
laiswal

Mr.Gajarmal Sir
Mr. Nilesh
Patole

Mr. Ganesh
Khandge

Mr. Ganesh
Khandge

Member Name

ma k;sed neentre@gmail.com
maksedncentre@gmail.com
maksedncentre@gmail.com
maksedncentre@gmail.com
maksedncentre@gmail.com

maksedncentre@gmail.com

Member
Email

9607559867

09762486266

9762486266

9762342125

9762486266

9762486266

ONew [@Edt T Delete

Member Member
Mobile Landline

02114224494
02114224494
02114224494
02114224494
02114224494

02114224494
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